

CS No.15228/16

01.06.2017

Present: Sh. Parmod Yadav, proxy counsel for plaintiff.

Ms. K. Kiran, counsel for defendant..

Ld. Presiding Officer is on half day F/N leave today.

As per directions, put up for purpose fixed on 07.09.2017.

(READER)

01.06.2017