

17 CS DJ 92/2016 15228/16
MS SMAT FORMS Vs. DELHI DISASTER MANAGEMENT AUTHORITY

16.03.2026

Present: Sh. Amit Kumar, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff.
None for the defendant.

Matter is listed for arguments on the aspect of the suit being within the period of limitation. Adjournment prayed on behalf of the plaintiff stating that the main counsel is not available. **Subject to cost of Rs. 1000/- last and final opportunity is granted to plaintiff to address arguments.**

List on 19.05.2026.

(Sachin Sood)
DJ-01 (Central)
THC: Delhi:16.03.2026