

16 CS DJ 92/2016 15228/16
MS SMAT FORMS Vs.
DELHI DISASTER MANAGEMENT AUTHORITY

19.05.2026

Present: Sh. Durgesh Gupta, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff (through VC).
Sh. Sushil Kumar and Ms. K. Kiran, Ld. Counsels for the defendant
(through VC).

Matter is at the stage of final arguments.

At joint request, list on **09.06.2026**.

(Sachin Sood)
DJ-01 (Central)
THC, Delhi/19.05.2026