

11 CS DJ 92/2016 15228/16
MS SMAT FORMS Vs. DELHI DISASTER MANAGEMENT AUTHORITY

09.06.2026

Present: Sh. Amit Kumar Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff.
Sh. Sushil Kumar, Ld. Counsel for the defendant (through VC).

Matter is listed for arguments.

Both the parties submitted that they would be filing brief written arguments on for before NDOH.

List for arguments on **29.07.2026**.

(Sachin Sood)
DJ-01 (Central)
THC, Delhi/09.06.2026